
Mail orders to:
Columbus Blue Jackets
Attn: Grant Jamieson
200 W. Nationwide Blvd.
Columbus, Ohio 43215

Orders received within 10 days of the game 
will be mailed out.  Orders received after that 
time will be available at Will Call.

Visa	 MasterCard	 AmEx	 Discover
Credit Card Number	 Name (as it appears on card) 

Expiration Date	 Security Code	 Billing Address (if different then provided)

	 City/State/Zip

Payment Information    
Check/Money Order payable to: Columbus Blue JacketsName:

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Phone:

E-mail:

Ticket Order Information 

Fax orders to: 
614-246-4301
For info/order by phone: 
614-246-7224
E-mail orders to: 
gjamieson@bluejackets.com

State of Ohio Employees:
the BLUE Jackets 
   Nationwide 
    Arena!

cheer on
at

come 

vs. Minnesota Wild Sat., Oct. 3, 7pm 

vs. Phoenix Coyotes Wed., Oct. 28, 7pm

vs. San Jose Sharks Wed., Nov. 4, 7pm 

vs. Carolina Hurricanes Sat., Nov. 7, 7pm

vs. Calgary Flames Sat., Nov. 28, 7pm

vs. Toronto Maple Leafs Thurs., Dec. 3, 7pm

vs. Nashville Predators Mon., Dec. 14, 7pm

vs. Detroit Red Wings Mon., Dec. 28, 7pm

vs. Colorado Avalanche Sat., Jan. 2, 7pm 

vs. Los Angeles Kings Thurs., Jan. 28, 7pm

vs. Dallas Stars Thurs., Feb. 4, 7pm 

vs. Chicago Blackhawks Sun., Feb. 14, 5pm

vs. Vancouver Canucks Tues., Mar. 2, 7pm

 vs. St. Louis Blues Sat., Mar. 13, 7pm 

vs. Edmonton Oilers Mon., Mar. 15, 7pm

vs. New York Islanders Sat., Mar. 27, 7pm
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AREA A-2 AREA C AREA D AREA E
COST

processing 
fee:

total:

117-122 & 101 201-205 & 215-219 220-228 101, 106, 112, 117
# tickets # tickets # tickets # tickets

If you would like tickets in a different section,
please call for availability.

Save at least $10 per ticket
on regular prices!

$3.00
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